2
1
3
C
at
al
og
ue

08
07
02
04A
04C
04E
04F
04G
05
06
01
01A*
03
04B
04D
HDALADCRTC56 ALANERA TOP COVER, 56 mm, nylon, for 1.5" upper bearing
HDSBXKIT SUPERBOX headset spacers kit
HDSBXTP
HDALADCRS05X
SUPERBOX TOP CAP, Aluminum w/bolt, M6×35 mm
ALANERA & SUPERBOX SPACER for topcap, 5mm, nylon, black
FCSBX-DCR Superbox DCR faceplate, fits the computer mount
SBXCOVER090 SUPERBOX cover, for 90 mm stem, nylon, black
SBXCOVER110 SUPERBOX cover, for 110 mm stem, nylon, black
HDALADCRTC46 ALANERA TOP COVER, 46 mm, nylon, for 1" 1-8 upper bearing
HDALADCRS10 ALANERA & SUPERBOX 10 mm SPACER, Nylon
M5X16S SCREW/VITE M5×16 Inox, BLACK, w/washer (SUPERBOX DCR)
SBXCOVER070 SUPERBOX cover, for 70 & 80mm stem, nylon, black
SBXCOVER100 SUPERBOX cover, for 100 mm stem, nylon, black
SBXCOVER120
SBXCOVER130
SBXCOVER140
SUPERBOX cover, for 120 mm stem, nylon, black
SUPERBOX cover, for 130 mm stem, nylon, black
SUPERBOX cover, for 140 mm stem, nylon, black
M3X20 SCREW/VITE M3X20 CrMo, BLACK, for SUPERBOX cover
HDCOMPRACR
DCLIPBLACKX
COMPRESSION RING for ACR headset, 36°×45°, PA66 Nylon, Grey
D-CLIP for Superzero and Superbox stem, nylon, BLACK
HDALADCRS20 ALANERA & SUPERBOX 20 mm SPACER, Nylon
8052783488355Nylon Black
8052783488324
8052783488959
Alloy